TENDERCARE LEARNING CENTER

468 RAZOR STRAP ROAD ¥ NORTH EAST, MD 21901 ¥ 410-287-5592

2019/2020 Child Care Dates Available For School Closures

If your child attends a Cecil County Public School or The Tome School and will need care for the days they are closed due to professional
days or holidays, complete and return this form. Families with children enrolled in other area schools are welcome to contact us for
availability. Deposits are non-refundable and the balance is due the day of attendance.

Child’s Name:

First Middle Initial Last
Age: Date of Birth: O] male O] Female
Family Street Address City State Zip Code

Parent Name & Emergency/Cell Number:

Second Emergency Contact/Number:

Email Address:

AVAILABLE CLOSURE DAYS
Please “x” each day your child will be attending. A $10 non-refundable deposit on the $42 tuition rate (please note this is an increase

from previous years) for each day of attendance is due with the submission of this form (the $32 balance will be due on the attendance day).
Any snow closure and/or inclement weather make up days will be addressed and billed separately as they occur or are needed.

CCPS SCHOOL CLOSURES
Friday, October 18, 2019

Wednesday, November 27, 2019
Monday, December 23, 2019
Thursday, December 26, 2019
Friday, December 27, 2019

Monday, December 30, 2019 ______ Monday, February 17, 2020
Tuesday, December 31, 2019 Monday, April 13, 2020
Thursday, January 2, 2020 Tuesday, April 28, 2020
Friday, January 3, 2020
Monday, January 20, 2020

TOME SCHOOL CLOSURES
Monday, August 26, 2019

Monday, October 14, 2019
Friday, November 8, 2019
Monday, November 11, 2019
Wednesday, November 27, 2019
Monday, December 23, 2019
Thursday, December 26, 2019

Friday, December 27, 2019
Monday, December 30, 2019
Tuesday, December 31, 2019
Thursday, January 2, 2020
Friday, January 3, 2020
Monday, January 20, 2020
Friday, January 24, 2020

Monday, February 17, 2020
Monday, April 13, 2020
Tuesday, April 14, 2020
Wednesday, April 15, 2020
Thursday, April 16, 2020
Friday, April 17, 2020

DEPOSIT TOTAL: # of Days Attending x S10 = S Deposit (please remit with this form)

‘WAIVER AND RELFASE: 1 hereby permit my child to attend and participate in programming offered at Tendercare Learning Center, Inc. I recognize the risks of illness and injury inherent in any child care program
and allow my child to participate upon the express agreement and understanding that I hereby waive and release Tendercare Learning Center, Inc. from any and all claims, costs, liabilities, expenses, or judgments,
including attorneys’ fees and court costs arising out of participation in Tendercare Learning Center, Inc.’s program. I also hereby waive and release Tendercare Learning Center, Inc. from any illness or injury resulting
therefrom, and thereby agree to indemnify and hold harmless Tendercare Learning Center, Inc. from and against any and all claims except for illness and injury resulting from gross negligence or willful misconduct on
the part of Tendercare Learning Center, Inc. I also give permission for use of any photographs taken of my child for advertisement purposes. I further understand that Tendercare Learning Center, Inc. is equipped with
an audio/video surveillance system and that my/my child’s actions may be audio/video recorded. I realize that surveillance equipment will not be used in private areas. I hereby execute and deliver this Waiver and
Release to induce Tendercare Learning Center, Inc. to permit me/my child to participate in its programs. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have executed this waiver.

Parent Signature Date
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